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Form 537a
Ed. Nov. 1020

DEPARTMENT oF COMMERCE
U, S. COAST AND GEODETIC SURVEY

TOPOGRAPHIC TITLE SHEET

The Topographic Sheet should be accompanied by this form,
filled in as completely as p0351ble when the sheet is for-
warded to the 0ffice.

Field No. ...

REGISTER NO. 7-679% & and b

"ON '93d

TTTELLIL

State Florida

General locality Fodfoxotnorix Penaac?la Bay
Locality 6o Acrx Entranck.. to Bay
a 1:10,000

Scale b_1:20,000 Date of survey ._Feb. = May, 19h0 10

Vessel .. Ship HYDROGRAPHER LLaumh FARIS)...._..

Chief of party ... Ga_Ca Mathison

Surveyed by Ee B, _lowey

Inked by Co W, Clerk

Heights in feet above ... to ground to ths of trees
Conlour, Approximate contour, Form line interval ... feet
Instructions dated June 2h, 1939 , 19
3129 15 ¢

GF0

el



DESCRIFTIVE LEPORT
TO ACCO.PAIY

TOPOGRAPHIC SHDETS T-6793 a and T-6793b

THSTRJCTTOHS =

These surveys were executed in accordance with Directors
Instructions for Project iT-236.

Instructions dated June 24, 1938,

Supplementel Instructions dated July 1, 1939.

Supplemental Instructions dated Oct. 13, 1939,

Supplemental Instructions dated Jan. 31, 1940C.

GEULEAL DESURIPTION of COAST:

These surveys were cxecutced primarily for location of
gipnals for control of hydrography in the Gulf. The shore line was
not surveyed. This area is covered by ait photo compilations from
photos made in 1934 and the coast is described adequately in the Coast

Pilot.

LAID: =RES:
The only new lendmarks suitable for navigation 1s the

"Goast Guard Station Lookout Tower" (sheet #6793a) at Lat. 30-19.1,

Long. 87-15.3 which replaces "Coast Guard Cupola", .












LIST OF SIGHALS
To Accompany

DESCRIPTIVE REPORT POR SHEETS Ta8793a and T=-6795b

SHEET T-67923 &

TRIANGULATION STATIONS:

1.

2o

5.
6.
7.
84
9.
10,
11,
12
13,
14.
154
164

17.

B ar Pilots Lookout Tower, 1934

Caucus Cut R. Re. Bn., 1534 |

Caucus Cut F. Re Bne, 1934 ew—ccumcmmecacm—a——-— Light in water.
Flagpole, Fort Pickens, 1934

Ftas ilcRae Cutoff R, Re, 1934-—==ra - Light on low water line.

Ft, dcRae Cutoff Re Re, 1934
wcRae, 1934
Fensacole Fa. Re Bne, 1934 =—crencmam—rmecn—eweaw~ Light in water.
Pensacola L. H., 1934. |
Pensaccla~iobile Bie 1, 1934 ~ccwmmmcnucaenonan. Light on end of Jettys
Pensacola~iiobile Bn, 11, 1934 wemammmmwocm—-w ——— Light in water.
Pickens, (U. S. B.) 1901-1934,

S« E. Leg Observation Tower, 1934, -

Tower, E. Battery, 1934,

Us Se Haval Air Station Observation Tower, 1534.

U. S. Haval Alr Stetion Tank, 1934.

Us 5., Naval Hospital Tank, 1934.

All stotions on land unless otherwise noted.



TOPOGRAPUIC STATIOHS:

1.
2o
Sa
4,
5.
Ge
7s
8,

2.

Air

Caxr

-2-

SHEET T#é8793% a (continued)

Cupola on military reservetion

Temporary wooden sighal

Coast Gumrd Station Look- -

out Tower
Gun

Pensacola~ilobile Bn., 5,
Pensacola-Hobile Bn. 7,
Pensacola-liobile Bu. 9,

Pon

Ros

10. Run

11, San

12. Shu

13, Ta

14:. Hes

15. Yel

House on Fort

Beacon in water

B eacon in water
Beacon in water
Temporary wooden siznal
Temporary wooden signal
Temporary wooden sighal
Temporary wooden signal
Gun

Temporery wooden signal
Chimney on house

Bouse on gun battery

All stations on land except Bnse 5, 7, and 9.

Not

ot

recoverable

recoverable

Recoverable

ot

Recoverable

Rgcoverable

Recoverable

Recoverable

Hot

Mot

ot

Yot

Not

Not

ot

Lot

recoverable
recoverable
recoverable
recoverahble
recoverable
recoverable
recoverabls

recoverable



LIST OF SIGUALS (continued)
To Accompany

DESCRIPTIVE REPORT FQR SHEETS T-6793a and T-6793Db

SHEBT T-6793b

TRIANGULATION STATICNS:

Those listed for sheet T=G6793a not duplicated.
Lagoon "A", 1934 Temporary wooden signal.

Lagoon "B™, 1934 Temporary wooden signal.

TOPOGRAPHIC STATIONS:

1. Boy Temporary wooden signal Not recoverable
2.Cozst Guard Station Look- Reooverable
out Tower '

3+ Coast Guard Station Flagstaff Hot redoverable
4, Con Ruins of comcrete structure Hot recuverable
5e Xal T8mporery wooden signal Hot recoverable
6+ Magsachusetts Wreck Wreck in water Recoverable

7. Pon Temporary wooden s ignal Not recoverable
8« Que Ruins of woecden structure Not recoverable
Oe Ray Temperary wooden signal Hlot recoverable

A1l stations on land except ilassachusetts Ureck,



Remarks. - Decisions

v
Feb AdcBiace
3] ReCevved  %vo V3. 6B gov\es\ned' Pendey 303873

cot SLOW “

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

M 234




GEOGRAPHIC NAMES Al S
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Survey No. T ﬁ 7 9 3 adb oo‘:’ &
@
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&
%
%
Fe
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Name on Survey A, B, C D E F G H K

Pensacola Bay 1

Santa Rosa Islandﬂu 2

Foek McRece 3

Loy U Wedw on |@ )1y 6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

M 234
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FORM M-238

MEMORANDUM
IMMEDIATE ATTENTION

‘received May 20, 1941

SURVEY registered June 5, 1941
DESCRIPTIVE REPORT b+ “ADcstd verified
PHOTOSTATOOK No. T TE'793ass | reviewed

approved

This is forwarded in order that your attention may be directed to the matters as indicated below. Pleaseainitial in col-
umn 3 as an acknowledgement that your attention has been thus directed. The complete original records are avaitable if
desired. If you cannot give this your immediate attention, please initia!, note, and forward to the next section marked,
cailing for the records at your convenience.

ROUTE Initial Attention called to

20

22

24

25

26

30

40

62

63

82

83

88

80

@ ReETURN TO
82 T, B, Reed

V/ 13o™




